

30 DAY MONEY CHALLENGE



(MoneyPantry.com)

DAY WHAT TO DO SAVED BALANCE					
	1	Gather loose change	\$4.75	\$4.75	
	2	Sign up for <u>Swagbucks</u>	\$5.00	\$9.75	
	3	Skip the morning pit stop	\$6.00	\$15.75	
	4	Use a BOGO	\$6.50	\$22.25	
	5	Skip the coffee run	\$7.25	\$29.50	
	6	Sell a book	\$9.50	\$39.00	
	7	Sign up for <u>Ebates</u>	\$10.00	\$49.00	
	8	Test a website	\$10.00	\$59.00	
	9	Take your lunch to work	\$10.25	\$69.25	
	10	Pick up a gig on Fiverr	\$14.75	\$84.00	
	11	Skip the car wash	\$15.00	\$99.00	
	12	Scan your grocery receipts	\$15.00	\$114.00	
	13	Walk a dog or two	\$16.25	\$130.25	
	14	Get half price movie tickets	\$19.00	\$149.25	
	15	Sell that unused gift card	\$20.50	\$169.75	
	16	Get a hair cut at a beauty school	\$21.00	\$190.75	
	17	Workout for free	\$21.00	\$211.75	

18	Teach an English class online	\$22.25	\$234.00
19	Do a free activity in town	\$23.00	\$257.00
20	Eat all 3 meals at home	\$23.00	\$280.00
21	Skip the salon	\$23.50	\$303.50
22	Skip the happy hour	\$24.25	\$327.75
23	Give your dog a bath at home	\$24.50	\$352.25
24	Get a free book from the library	\$17.50	\$369.75
25	Clip some coupons	\$16.75	\$386.50
26	Deliver a package	\$18.00	\$404.50
27	Take a few fun surveys	\$18.50	\$423.00
28	Sell that pair of boots	\$25.00	\$448.00
29	Skip the theater	\$26.00	\$474.00
30	Cop a free dinner	\$26.00	\$500.00

Congratulations, YOU DID IT!

You Saved = \$500.00

